Features
Motion Control
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
PCI-1247 Series
 Max. 6.5 MHz, 4-axis pulse output
 Linear, circular and continuous interpolation
 High speed position latch function
 Manual pulse generator input interface

 Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
 Storing Temperature -20 ~ 85° C (-4 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
 PCI-1247 4-axis Motion Control Card with AMONet Master
 PCI-1247L 4-axis Motion Control Card
 ADAM-3210 1-Axis Motion Slave Module
 ADAM-3211/PMA 1-Axis Motion Slave for Panasonic® Minas A
 ADAM-3212/J2S 1-Axis Motion Slave for Mitsubishi® MR-J2S
 ADAM-3213/YS2 1-Axis Motion Slave for Yaskawa® Sigma-II
 ADAM-3968M 68-pin Motor Wiring Board
 ADAM-3968M/PMA Terminal Board for Panasonic® Minas A
 ADAM-3968M/J2S Terminal Board for Mitsubishi® MR-J2S
 ADAM-3968M/YS2 Terminal Board for Yaskawa® Sigma-II
 ADAM-3752FN 32-ch Digital Input Module
 ADAM-3754FN 32-ch Digital Output Module
 ADAM-3756FN 16-ch/16-ch Digital Input/Output Module
 PCL-10168M-2 68-pin SCSI cable, 2m (One PCI-1247 works with two
optional PCL-10168M-2)
 PCL-10120M-2 SCSI 20-pin cable, 2m (Optional for ADAM-3212/J2S)
 PCL-10150M-2 SCSI 50-pin cable, 2m ( Optional for ADAM-3211/
PMA and ADAM-3213/YS2)
 ADAM-3934D Wiring Board for ADAM-3750F Series
 PCL-10134 34 pin Flat cable, 1 M
Software
 Windows® 2000/XP WDM Driver
 Supports BCB/VB/VC++ programming on Windows® 2000/XP platforms with DLL